
E N G A G I N G  |  I N S P I R I N G  |  C H A L L E N G I N G
TOUR DATES AND TIMES

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 | 11:00
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 | 2:00

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 | 11:00
Tuesday, November 17, 2020 | 2:00

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 | 11:00
Tuesday, December 8, 2020 | 2:00

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 | 11:00
Tuesday, January 5, 2021 | 2:00

Thursday, January 14, 2021 | 6:30
Tuesday, January 12, 2021 | 11:00
Tuesday, January 26, 2021 | 2:00



2600 Timber Drive | Garner, NC 27529
(P) 919.856.7625 | (F) 919.704.2035

www.wcpss.net/fulleres

GIFTED AND TALENTED AIG PROGRAM
Our innovative schedule incorporates two electives per day for 1st-5th grades 
and one elective per day for Kindergarten. At Fuller, we celebrate the global 
diversity of our student body, recognize and nurture the creative passions of 
our students, and provide unique learning experiences which develop, enrich, 
and extend those interests. We offer extensive elective choices in visual and 
performing arts, world languages, as well as core subjects. Students have the 
opportunity to experience up to eight electives per academic year.

 Through our AIG Basics program, 3rd-5th grade students who are formally 
identified by WCPSS as academically or intellectually gifted are grouped 
for core instruction with similarly-identified students. Advanced learners in 
the early grades are provided with enrichment opportunities through AIG 
elective courses, content differentiation, and the Explorers program at grade 
3. We provide content differentiation in core instruction at all grade levels 
through technology integration, curriculum acceleration, and enrichment. 

Engaging. Inspiring. Challenging.
Every Student. Every Day.  

Please contact Laura Thanos,  
Magnet Coordinator, for questions  
related to tours or the magnet program. 
Laura can be reached at 919.856.7625 ext 
25990 or lthanos@wcpss. net.  

 Sign up for a tour:

http://bit.ly/FullerTours2020


